OD MLODZIKA DO OLIMPIJCZYKA — PIERWSZE ELIMINACJE W SEZONIE 2024/2025
Lublin, 5.10.2024

Konkurencja 18 Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny 11-13lat
05.10.2024 - 14:02 Lista startowa
Rok ur.

Serialz15
0 JUSIAK Barttomiej 11  UKS SP5 Swim Lublin 1:03.03
1 PAWLIKOWSKI Karol 11  MTP ,,Lublinianka" 1:.01.19
2 DROZDOWSKI Oliwier 11  SWIM Ptock 1:00.14
3 CHROMY Kuba 11 UKS ,Jasien" Sucha Beskidzka 59.91
4 WITEK Franciszek 11  UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin 57.98
5 KRUPA Filip 11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 59.83
6 BORKOWSKI Albert 11 Uks Delfin Tarnobrzeg 1:00.13
7 MALINOWSKI Stanistaw 12 UKS,,Skalar" Warszawa 1:00.80
8 JUDEK Wiktor 11 Aquarius MOSIW Miedzyrzecz 1:02.84
9 KWIECINSKI Wojciech 11  SKP Delfin Kozienice 1:03.40

Seria2z15
0 KOMOROWSKI Michat 11  Buks Warszawa 1:05.92
1 BUSNIUK Nikita 11  UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin 1:05.56
2 TURBAK Bartosz 12 Uks Delfin Tarnobrzeg 1:04.80
3 SIKORSKI Marcin 11  MKS Piaseczno 1:04.50
4 BEJGER Michat 12 UKS,Osemka" Torun 1:04.18
5 SUSABOWSKI Pawet 11  MKS Piaseczno 1:04.38
6 NITECKI Wojciech 13 MKS Piaseczno 1:04.56
7 DEREDAS Stanistaw 11  UKS 190 t6dz 1:05.19
8 SZCZEPANEK Stanistaw 11  Buks Warszawa 1:05.90
9 JAROSZ Filip 11  Buks Warszawa 1:06.04

Seria3z15
0 PAWLIK Nikodem 11  UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin 1:07.21
1 MALEC Daniel 11  MUKS Zgierz 1:06.99
2 WOJCIESZYN Mateusz 11  Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:06.82
3 ZARYCHTA Karol 11  UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1:06.68
4 KRZEMIEN Stanistaw 12 Aqua-Team Grojec 1:06.14
5 FAFEREK Filip 13 MUKS "TUREKIn ptywa" 1:06.34
6 RYBAK Anatol 11  MTP ,,Lublinianka" 1:06.75
7 PRZYBYLSKI Witold 12 UKS WAWER Warszawa 1:06.97
8 PERKA Ernest 11  Buks Warszawa 1:07.06
9 GRAJKOWSKI Piotr 11  MKS Piaseczno 1:07.23

Seria4 z 15
0 SZABLINSKI Ignacy 11  MKS Piaseczno 1:09.67
1 BIEDRZYCKI Kamil 11  UKS Pigtka Ostroteka 1:09.50
2 PAWLAK Mateusz 12 UKS 190 t6dz 1:09.16
3 TUROWSKI Rafat 12 UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok 1:08.46
4 FIGIEL Natan 12 SWIM Ptock 1:.07.43
5 GOLON Leon 11  IKS Konstancin 1:07.88
6 GRZELEWSKI Aleksander 12 Buks Warszawa 1:08.72
7 BRZEZINSKI Ksawery 12  UKS Butterfly tomza 1:09.19
8 MANICKI Stanistaw 11  Buks Warszawa 1:09.56
9 BRONISZ Aleksander 11  Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:09.91
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OD MLODZIKA DO OLIMPIJCZYKA — PIERWSZE ELIMINACJE W SEZONIE 2024/2025
Lublin, 5.10.2024

Konkurencja 18, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

Seria5z 15

0 WACINSKI Jan

1 JURASZ Ignacy

2 JANOWSKI Filip

3 NOWAKOWSKI Aleksander
4 WILUK Szymon

5 BORUCKI Jan

6 SALEK Ksawier

7 GOLAN Antoni

8 KOPEC Jakub

9 MICHALSKI Karol

Seria 6z 15

0 ZOLTOWSKI Adam

1 STANCZYK Maciej

2 GWIAZDOWSKI Bruno
3 ZAPASNIK Igor

4 LIWINSKI Jakub

5 GASIOR Szymon

6 LATAS-DEGA Antoni
7 BANDURA Szymon

8 KURPIEL Tomasz

9 CYRAN Artur

Seria7z 15

LEMESHEV Hlib
GOLDA Przemystaw
KOLAKOWSKI Bartosz
SIMSAK Alan

GEBEL Szymon
GRODECKI Tymon
PINIEWSKI Ignacy
SLEDZ Mitosz
BOGUSEAWSKI Maciej
ZOLDOWICZ Nikodem

O© oOoO~NOOULA,WNEFEO

Seria8z 15

0 KAMINSKI Maksymilian

1 WLOS Jakub

2 BANAS Filip

3 ZASADA Marcin

4 ADAMSKI Mikotaj

5 SHEREMETOV Aleksandr
6 STRZELCZYK Witold

7 BORKOWSKI Filip

8 JOBDA Adam

9 JONCZYK Wojciech

Fit\ azs___ula
A$*) WARSZAW.

¥ Ministerstwo
Sportu | Turystyki
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UKS SP5 Swim Lublin

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok

UKS Kraken 227 Warszawa Wiochy
IKS Konstancin

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok

Buks Warszawa

UKS SP5 Swim Lublin

UKS Pigtka Ostroteka

UKS 190 t6dz

UKP "Osemka" Legionowo

Agua-Team Gréjec

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

MKS Piaseczno

MKS Piaseczno

UKS 190 t6dz

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

Uks Skarpa Lublin

UKS ,,Jasien" Sucha Beskidzka
Buks Warszawa

IKS Konstancin

SKP Delfin Kozienice

Buks Warszawa

Buks Warszawa

UKS ,,Jasien" Sucha Beskidzka
IKS Konstancin

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

IKS Konstancin

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
MUKS Zgierz

MKS Piaseczno

UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKS WAWER Warszawa
Buks Warszawa

KU AZS UMCS Lublin
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKS Butterfly tomza
Buks Warszawa

SKP Delfin Kozienice

3
4
3

B
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SPORTOWY

1:12.19
1:11.90
1:11.37
1:10.10
1:09.91
1:10.04
1:10.30
1:11.38
1:12.05
1:12.29

1:13.33
1:12.94
1:12.76
1:12.48
1:12.29
1:12.46
1:12.73
1:12.89
1:13.06
1:13.55

1:15.33
1:14.87
1:14.55
1:14.39
1:13.68
1:13.92
1:14.43
1:14.77
1:15.08
1:15.51

1:16.81
1:16.54
1:16.46
1:16.29
1:15.90
1:16.07
1:16.31
1:16.49
1:16.58
1:16.94



OD MLODZIKA DO OLIMPIJCZYKA — PIERWSZE ELIMINACJE W SEZONIE 2024/2025
Lublin, 5.10.2024

Konkurencja 18, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

Seria9z15

0 KOLODZIEJCZYK Piotr
1 CHALAT Adrian

2 WILKOS Aleksander

3 POPLAWSKI Mikotaj

4 LEWOC Kajetan

5 LAPINSKI Stanistaw

6 FRAK Kacper

7 LAZUREK Antoni

8 WINDERICKX Hendrik

9 ZERKOWSKI Mikotaj

Seria 10z 15

0 ZAK Barttomiej

1 SIERPOWSKI Franciszek
2 SATKOWSKI Jakub

3 NIEDZIELA Dariusz

4 JEREMICZ Mitosz

5 MORBIATO Juliusz

6 CAPALA Marcel

7 DEMBINSKI Antoni

8 MARSZAt Dominik

9 JASINSKI Adam

Seria 11 z 15

DABKIEWICZ Henryk
KUKOWSKI Mateusz
GASIOR Antoni
ODZIEMCZYK Michat
GRUSZCZYNSKI Maksymilian
ISKRA Filip

GROTOWSKI Marcin
SHATOKHIN Henry

GAJDA Tomasz

GRUSZKA Bartosz

O© oOoO~NOOULA,WNEFEO

Seria 12 z 15

0 WASILENKO Szymon
1 MICHNIEWICZ Jan

2 LYSZCZ Kazimierz

3 STEFANOWICZ Kacper
4 LISOWSKI Henryk

5 SZYCHOWSKI Leon

6 GALEK Karol

7 ZAK Leon

8 WOJCIK Michat

9 NAWROCKI Bartosz

Fit\ azs___ula

7 Micstarsiwo
5% WARSZAW, 5 Soorn rystd

12 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
12 Uks Skarpa Lublin
12 UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"
12 UKP "Osemka" Legionowo
12 UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
11  MKS Piaseczno
11  UKS SP5 Swim Lublin
12 UKS Delfin Legionowo
13 KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
12 Buks Warszawa
11 Uks Skarpa Lublin
13  UKS Olimpijczyk 23
12 Uks Skarpa Lublin
11 MTP ,,Lublinianka"
12 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
12 UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"
12 UKS SP5 Swim Lublin
13 UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
11  UKS Kraken 227 Warszawa Wiochy
12 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
13  MKS Piaseczno
13 UKS WAWER Warszawa
13 UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
12 UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"
11  Buks Warszawa
11  UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
12 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
13  UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"
12 UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
11 UKS GOS Raszyn
12 UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
12 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanéw
11 UKS GOS Raszyn
13 UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
12 IKS Konstancin
13 UKS ,Jasien" Sucha Beskidzka
12 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
12 UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
11  UKS Olimpijczyk 23
12 MUKS Wodnik task
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SPORTOWY

1:19.30
1:18.75
1:18.13
1:18.05
1:17.24
1:17.61
1:18.08
1:18.25
1:18.79
1:19.48

1:21.16
1:20.93
1:20.47
1:20.17
1:19.92
1:19.93
1:20.35
1:20.78
1:21.15
1:21.26

1:24.88
1:24.11
1:23.10
1:22.31
1:21.64
1:22.18
1:22.93
1:23.76
1:24.58
1:25.53

1:26.23
1:26.18
1:26.01
1:25.65
1:25.61
1:25.63
1:25.99
1:26.15
1:26.23
1:26.28



OD MLODZIKA DO OLIMPIJCZYKA — PIERWSZE ELIMINACJE W SEZONIE 2024/2025
Lublin, 5.10.2024

Seria 13z 15

0 GOLBA Cezary

1 LUKASIEWICZ Igor

2 WYDRA Krzysztof

3 DEMBINSKI Bartosz

4 WITEK Aleksander

5 CYRAN Jedrzej

6 SZAFRAN Adam

7 JEDRASZEWSKI Alan
8 SZCZUCHNIAK Mateusz
9 WIECKOWSKI Julian

Seria 14 z 15

STEMPNOWSKI Michat
KOZAK Kajetan

KRYSA Franciszek
MARKOWSKI Tomasz
ORACZ Jan

ADAMIAK Ignacy
KOLASA Krzysztof
PULA Robert
SZWALBE Tymon
KRYSA Tymon

OO ~NOOULPA,WNPEFEO

Seria 15z 15

2 HURY Michat

3 NAZARKIEWICZ Piotr
4 JANECZEK Karol

5 SKOWRONSKI Mikotaj
6 URYN Eryk

7 PIOTRKOWSKI Igor

Pty Azs __ula
5% WARSZAWA

Konkurencja 18, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

¥ Ministerstwo
7. Sportu | Turystyki

12
12
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13
13
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11
13
12
12
13
13

11
12
13
13
12
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UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKS SP5 Swim Lublin

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok

Buks Warszawa

IKS Konstancin

Uks Skarpa Lublin

UKS Kraken 227 Warszawa Wiochy
Swim Team Lubartéw

Uks Skarpa Lublin

UKS Kraken 227 Warszawa Wiochy
UKS SP5 Swim Lublin

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok

Buks Warszawa

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

MUKS Zgierz

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

MUKS Zgierz

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"
Uks Skarpa Lublin

MKS Piaseczno

IKS Konstancin

UKP "Osemka" Legionowo
UKS Olimpijczyk 23
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SPORTOWY

1:30.11
1:29.57
1:28.68
1:27.56
1:26.49
1:26.74
1:28.22
1:29.18
1:29.96
1:31.81

1:48.10
1:42.70
1:38.82
1:34.97
1:33.64
1:34.86
1:36.44
1:38.83
1:43.48
2:00.24
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